
Glendue Fell Trail Race, Knarsdale, Northumberland

Tuesday July 27th 2021
Conditions Fine calm and very dry underfoot

Pos Num Name 1 Name 2 Club Cat M/F Time Prev Pb

1 314 Joe Crellin u/a S M 24.40
2 3 Marcus Laws Tynedale u17 M 25.10 26.00 New PB\ new u17M Course Rec
3 355 Eve Pannone EdenR S F 27.06 New SL course rec
4 328 Will Lloyd Tynedale S M 27.17
5 326 Peter Walke u/a S M 28.26

6 1290 Allen Clement u/a V60 M 29.00 New V60 Course Rec
7 627 Gary McClean Hunwick V40 M 29.19
8 220 Dawn Hosking Durham FR V45 F 30.05 29.57 New PB/New V45L course rec
9 332 Adam Todhunter u/a S M 30.08

10 318 Natasha Newsom N Shields P V35 F 30.11 37.23 New PB
11 4 Thomas Bentley Allen Valley S V40 M 30.30 28.45
12 338 Leanne Scudamore u/a V40 F 31.04
13 339 Alisdair Thompson Nithsdale u17 M 31.40
14 53 Mike Harvey N Shields P V45 M 31.43 29.33

15 235 Rhu Bentley Allen Valley S V40 F 31.55 30.46
16 333 Dave Kirby u/a S M 32.10
18 336 Phil Boylin Northern F V40 M 32.17
19 335 Guy Bentley u/a u15 M 32.50
17 381 Andrew Yarnold Allen Valley S S M 32.17

20 380 Mark Pannone EdenR V50 M 32.39 31.36

21 400 Donna Metcalfe Hunwick V40 F 32.50
22 214 Bob White u/a S M 34.37 32.33
23 378 Amy Rimington u/a S F 35.19

24 367 Hannah Capstick u/a S F 35.38
25 1273 Carol Marshall Tynedale V55 F 36.14

26 911 Cal Pannone EdenR V50 F 36.35
27 1277 Lucy Mason u/a S F 37.39
28 325 Frank Smith Allen Valley S V60 M 38.35 39.08 New PB

29 337 Rose Todhunter Allen Valley S V60 F 38.47 40.05 New PB
30 1448 Meg Walke Allen Valley S V65 F 38.57 38.21 New V65L Course Rec

31 351 Robt Walke u/a V65 M 39.17 45.20 New PB
32 1284 David Mellor Tynedale V70 M 39.42

33 1282 Bob Halstead Todmorden V60 M 42.29
33 322 Mandy Halstead Todmorden V50 F 42.29
35 1271 Helen Spencer u/a V55 F 45.50

36 1275 Yvonne Clement u/a V55 F 64.17
and finally

574 Jonathan Proctor u/a V40 M 72.01

 who starated after everyone else
finished after everyone else

and ran twice as far as everyone else

Ladiies results

Pos Num Name 1 Name 2 Club Cat M/F Time
1 355 Eve Pannone EdenR S F 27.06
2 220 Dawn Hosking Durham FR V45 F 28.05

3 318 Natasha Newsom N Shields P V35 F 29.11
4 338 Leanne Scudamore u/a V40 F 31.04
5 235 Rhu Bentley Allen Valley SV40 F 31.55
6 400 Donna Metcalfe Hunwick V40 F 32.50
7 378 Amy Rimington u/a S F 35.19

8 367 Hannah Capstick u/a S F 35.38
9 1273 Carol Marshall Tynedale V55 F 36.14

10 911 Cal Pannone EdenR V50 F 36.35
11 1277 Lucy Mason u/a S F 37.39
12 337 Rose Todhunter Allen Valley S V60 F 38.47

13 1448 Meg Walke Allen Valley S V65 F 38.57
14 322 Mandy Halstead Todmorden V50 F 42.29
15 1271 Helen Spencer u/a V55 F 42.29
16 1275 Yvonne Clement u/a V55 F 64.17


